Player
Ethan Kelly
Lauren Fisher
Jacob Lee
Cynthia Slattery
Brian Myers
Rob Vaughan
Patrick Kelly
Brad Brewer
Elizabeth Jessee
Jacob Watts
Dusty Fisher
Ally Giorgos
Mike Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Shawn Gibson
Evan Graham
Doug Haight
Ben Dudden
Cathy Fisher
Nick Buscarino
Jason Luci
Greg Kuetemeier
Chris Dudden
Tom Carey
Judy Harveycutter
Frankie Gilliam
Patrick Gaskins
Jake Spruill

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
2,495
1,803
1,718
1,280
1,170
1,104
1,043
1,039

929
903
877
732
730
725
669
647
636
627
622
589
562
486
482
481
455
301
263
197

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.86
3 29.71
4 2857
5 27.43
6 26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 22.86

10 21.71
11  20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18  12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 5.71
25 4,57
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



Player
Sarah Kuetemeier
Tom Carey
Shawn Gibson
Evan Graham
Brad Brewer
Jason Luci
Cathy Fisher
Mike Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Lee
Brian Myers
Jake Spruill
Frankie Gilliam
Ben Dudden
Dusty Fisher
Ally Giorgos
Ethan Kelly
Lauren Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Doug Haight
Cynthia Slattery
Greg Kuetemeier
Chris Dudden
Elizabeth Jessee
Nick Buscarino
Jacob Watts
Rob Vaughan
Judy Harveycutter

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball
Fireball

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
47,250
39,780
38,440
33,730
32,860
31,880
28,690
27,730
27,560
21,430
20,780
19,350
18,390
18,290
18,240
16,220
16,200
15,150
14,860
13,980
12,090
11,800
11,410

9,990
7,730
7,420
6,000
5,460

Rank Points
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32.00
30.86
29.71
28.57
27.43
26.29
25.14
24.00
22.86
21.71
20.57
19.43
18.29
17.14
16.00
14.86
13.71
12.57
11.43
10.29

9.14

8.00

6.86

571

4.57

3.43

2.29

1.14



Player
Brad Brewer
Doug Haight
Judy Harveycutter
Jason Luci
Mike Fisher
Cathy Fisher
Dusty Fisher
Ally Giorgos
Cynthia Slattery
Greg Kuetemeier
Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam
Rob Vaughan
Ben Dudden
Sarah Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher
Chris Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly
Nick Buscarino
Elizabeth Jessee
Jake Spruill
Patrick Gaskins
Tom Carey
Jacob Watts
Brian Myers
Ethan Kelly

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders
Space Invaders

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
620,350
205,250
202,900
202,000
186,650
166,850
154,400
140,200
132,550
126,900

97,400
84,900
84,650
80,300
75,500
74,000
70,900
67,550
65,350
64,300
55,100
47,700
44,950
42,600
41,550
35,500
35,100
27,300

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.86
3 29.71
4 2857
5 27.43
6 26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 22.86

10 21.71
11  20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18  12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 5.71
25 457
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



Player
Doug Haight
Shawn Gibson
Brian Myers
Greg Kuetemeier
Ethan Kelly
Chris Dudden
Mike Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Dusty Fisher
Ally Giorgos
Jacob Lee
Cynthia Slattery
Tom Carey
Frankie Gilliam
Jake Spruill
Sarah Kuetemeier
Evan Graham
Elizabeth Jessee
Cathy Fisher
Jacob Watts
Nick Buscarino
Judy Harveycutter
Jason Luci
Rob Vaughan
Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Lauren Fisher
Patrick Gaskins

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
497,190
460,250
411,250
325,680
240,400
235,610
230,270
210,990
200,980
192,240
189,240
161,300
157,120
153,660
150,310
146,660
137,700
132,290
127,550
117,050
106,170
104,900

91,690
90,930
82,360
74,510
68,590
31,040

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.86
3 29.71
4 2857
5 27.43
6 26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 22.86

10 21.71
11  20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18  12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 5.71
25 4,57
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



Player
Brian Myers
Tom Carey
Evan Graham
Chris Dudden
Cynthia Slattery
Brad Brewer
Judy Harveycutter
Patrick Kelly
Mike Fisher
Nick Buscarino
Jacob Lee
Doug Haight
Sarah Kuetemeier
Elizabeth Jessee
Frankie Gilliam
Rob Vaughan
Lauren Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Jake Spruill
Shawn Gibson
Jason Luci
Dusty Fisher
Cathy Fisher
Jacob Watts
Ethan Kelly
Ben Dudden
Patrick Gaskins
Ally Giorgos

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars
Star Wars

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
392,437,670
314,486,100
284,563,440
249,256,030
239,443,230
218,991,770
215,698,280
168,784,170
166,222,020
153,178,090
148,353,560
128,765,410
125,235,950
118,200,950
102,581,620

89,027,100

87,224,830

86,280,860

81,383,870

80,910,510

68,808,990

66,812,190

59,012,220

57,954,190

57,601,300

54,491,460

53,498,820

32,388,510

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.86
3 29.71
4 2857
5 27.43
6 26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 22.86

10 21.71
11  20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18  12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 5.71
25 457
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



Player
Jake Spruill
Frankie Gilliam
Doug Haight
Brian Myers
Jason Luci
Evan Graham
Shawn Gibson
Ethan Kelly
Tom Carey
Dusty Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Brad Brewer
Ben Dudden
Jacob Lee
Cathy Fisher
Chris Dudden
Greg Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Elizabeth Jessee
Mike Fisher
Rob Vaughan
Nick Buscarino
Lauren Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Judy Harveycutter
Patrick Kelly
Jacob Watts
Ally Giorgos

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine

Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
578,740
545,150
528,640
350,750
337,380
317,520
265,470
265,340
250,210
220,950
214,240
184,880
174,980
163,970
163,230
142,340
142,090
137,970
133,250
125,000
112,480
111,870

78,850
73,830
61,550
60,470
53,750
46,060

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.86
3 29.71
4 2857
5 27.43
6 26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 2286

10 21.71
11  20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18  12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 5.71
25 457
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



Player
Dusty Fisher
Chris Dudden
Cynthia Slattery
Brad Brewer
Tom Carey
Jacob Lee
Jason Luci
Judy Harveycutter
Cathy Fisher
Doug Haight
Ben Dudden
Ally Giorgos
Jake Spruill
Ethan Kelly
Brian Myers
Elizabeth Jessee
Mike Fisher
Evan Graham
Shawn Gibson
Patrick Kelly
Lauren Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Frankie Gilliam
Jacob Watts
Rob Vaughan
Nick Buscarino
Sarah Kuetemeier
Greg Kuetemeier

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone
Cyclone

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
5,702,590
1,975,410
1,420,590
1,279,460
1,279,390
1,167,370
1,137,280
1,108,330

980,270
949,070
927,110
848,300
816,220
786,320
748,350
698,150
654,250
621,340
617,100
502,150
480,210
478,110
393,210
363,090
359,060
310,150
258,050
255,210

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.86
3 29.71
4 2857
5 27.43
6 26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 22.86

10 21.71
11  20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18  12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 5.71
25 457
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



Player
Jason Luci
Doug Haight
Dusty Fisher
Brad Brewer
Brian Myers
Cathy Fisher
Chris Dudden
Greg Kuetemeier
Evan Graham
Lauren Fisher
Ben Dudden
Mike Fisher
Jake Spruill
Patrick Kelly
Judy Harveycutter
Shawn Gibson
Cynthia Slattery
Frankie Gilliam
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Lee
Ethan Kelly
Rob Vaughan
Elizabeth Jessee
Ally Giorgos
Nick Buscarino
Sarah Kuetemeier
Tom Carey
Jacob Watts

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 10/7/2024

Machine
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)
Star Trek (Stern)

Date
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Score
90,343,430
48,750,360
40,145,430
40,055,460
36,165,510
33,119,280
26,678,560
22,687,790
20,979,750
18,432,180
18,426,080
17,296,760
14,447,090
14,444,380
14,074,050
12,281,780
11,191,500
7,915,720
6,826,500
6,557,020
6,493,860
5,724,820
5,556,690
4,322,670
4,144,120
3,554,660
2,619,620
2,076,850

Rank Points

1 32.00
2 30.86
3 2971
4  28.57
5 2743
6  26.29
7 25.14
8 24.00
9 22.86
10 2171
11 20.57
12 19.43
13 18.29
14 17.14
15 16.00
16 14.86
17 13.71
18 12.57
19 11.43
20 10.29
21 9.14
22 8.00
23 6.86
24 571
25 4.57
26 3.43
27 2.29
28 1.14



